
Change Order Request

 

Williamson County Expo Center Flintco, LLC

210 Carlos G. Parker Blvd, NW

Taylor, TX  76574

Project #  15035

Change Order Request:  016 Date:  8/25/2016

Dale Butler David FreisnerTo: From:

Flintco, LLCWilliamson County Texas

8100 Cross Park Dr.

Austin, TX   78754-5249

3101 SE Inner Loop

Georgetownn, TX   78626

 Description Category Status

Additional Scopes Via ASI ASK ESI RFI Pending - Owner

 Reference Required By Days Req Amt Req

9/1/2016 $0.00  9

 Notes

 PCO No Date Reference Days ReqAmt Prop Category Reason

047 8/25/2016 $0.00  9 Change Order Contingency

Additional Scopes Via ASI/ASK/ESI/RFI

This Change accounts for additional scopes added via ASIs , ASKs, ESIs, RFIs. This also approves 9 additional rain days for the 

project (rain days 8/15/16-8/20/16 and 8/22/16-8/24/16).

Item No Item Description Amt Prop Reference

003 $5,000.00 Buda Woodworks

004 $1,653.00 Baker Drywall

005 $8,119.00 Cherry Painting

006 $2,803.00 Baker Drywall

007 $1,494.00 Baker Drywall

008 $4,519.00 Big State Electric

009 $682.00 Hull Supply

010 $1,279.00 Buda Woodworks

011 $2,441.00 Alpha Insulation

012 $1,888.00 Big State Electric

013 $3,649.00 Baker Drywall

014 $2,100.00 R&R Masonry

015 $2,500.00 Oakridge Constructors

016 $(23,432.00)Construction Manager Contingency

017 $(4,600.00)Owner Contingency

018 $(10,095.00)Buyout Contingency
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I Change Order Request 

Flintco, LLC Williamson County Texas 

CONTRACTOR ARCHITECT OWNER 

8100 Cross Park Dr. 3101 SE Inner Loop 

Austin, TX 78754-5249 Georgetownn , TX 78626 
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Potential Change Orders

Detailed, Grouped by Each Number 

Williamson County Expo Center Flintco, LLCProject #  15035

210 Carlos G. Parker Blvd, NW

Taylor, TX  76574

Tel:       Fax:  15035

Additional Scopes Via ASI/ASK/ESI/RFIPCO #:  047 8/25/2016 Pending

Category Reason Reference COR Number PCCO Number

Change Order Contingency 016

Revenue CodeNotes

This Change accounts for additional scopes added via ASIs , ASKs, ESIs, RFIs. This also approves 9 additional rain days for the project (rain days 8/15/16-8/20/16 

and 8/22/16-8/24/16).

Estimate Proposed Approved Applied

Requested Days:  9 Budget: $0 $0 $0 $0

Approved Days:  0 Cost: $0 $0 $0 $0

General Description AppliedApprovedProposedEstimatedAllocationQuote Due Quote Rec'd

003 - BUDWOO - 000.064000.S Budget: Pend Rev $5,000 $5,000 $5,000 $5,0009/1/2016

Cost: Pend Commt $5,000 $5,000 $5,000 $5,000Buda Woodworks

004 - BAKDRAU - 000.092000.S Budget: Pend Rev $1,653 $1,653 $1,653 $1,6539/1/2016

Cost: Pend Commt $1,653 $1,653 $1,653 $1,653Baker Drywall

005 - CHEPAI - 000.099000.S Budget: Pend Rev $8,119 $8,119 $8,119 $8,1199/1/2016

Cost: Pend Commt $8,119 $8,119 $8,119 $8,119Cherry Painting

006 - BAKDRAU - 000.092000.S Budget: Pend Rev $2,803 $2,803 $2,803 $2,8039/1/2016

Cost: Pend Commt $2,803 $2,803 $2,803 $2,803Baker Drywall

007 - BAKDRAU - 000.092000.S Budget: Pend Rev $1,494 $1,494 $1,494 $1,4949/1/2016

Cost: Pend Commt $1,494 $1,494 $1,494 $1,494Baker Drywall

008 - BIGSE - 000.260000.S Budget: Pend Rev $4,519 $4,519 $4,519 $4,5199/1/2016

Cost: Pend Commt $4,519 $4,519 $4,519 $4,519Big State Electric

009 - HULSUP - 000.087102.S Budget: Pend Rev $682 $682 $682 $6829/1/2016

Cost: Pend Commt $682 $682 $682 $682Hull Supply

010 - BUDWOO - 000.064000.S Budget: Pend Rev $1,279 $1,279 $1,279 $1,2799/1/2016

Flintco Page 1Prolog Converge Printed on:  8/25/2016



Potential Change Orders

 

Detailed, Grouped by Each Number

Cost: Pend Commt $1,279 $1,279 $1,279 $1,279Buda Woodworks

011 - ALPIN - 000.071000.S Budget: Pend Rev $2,441 $2,441 $2,441 $2,4419/1/2016

Cost: Pend Commt $2,441 $2,441 $2,441 $2,441Alpha Insulation

012 - BIGSE - 000.260000.S Budget: Pend Rev $1,888 $1,888 $1,888 $1,8889/1/2016

Cost: Pend Commt $1,888 $1,888 $1,888 $1,888Big State Electric

013 - BAKDRAU - 000.092000.S Budget: Pend Rev $3,649 $3,649 $3,649 $3,6499/1/2016

Cost: Pend Commt $3,649 $3,649 $3,649 $3,649Baker Drywall

014 - R&RMA - 000.040000.S Budget: Pend Rev $2,100 $2,100 $2,100 $2,1009/1/2016

Cost: Pend Commt $2,100 $2,100 $2,100 $2,100R&R Masonry

015 - ORC - 000.017123.S Budget: Pend Rev $2,500 $2,500 $2,500 $2,5009/1/2016

Cost: Pend Commt $2,500 $2,500 $2,500 $2,500Oakridge Constructors

016 - FLINTCO - 000.975500.M Budget: Pend Rev -$23,432 -$23,432 -$23,432 -$23,4329/1/2016

Cost: Pend Commt -$23,432 -$23,432 -$23,432 -$23,432Construction Manager Contingency

017 - WILCO - 000.975600.M Budget: Pend Rev -$4,600 -$4,600 -$4,600 -$4,6009/1/2016

Cost: Pend Commt -$4,600 -$4,600 -$4,600 -$4,600Owner Contingency

018 - FLINTCO - 000.975700.M Budget: Pend Rev -$10,095 -$10,095 -$10,095 -$10,0959/1/2016

Cost: Pend Commt -$10,095 -$10,095 -$10,095 -$10,095Buyout Contingency
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Potential Change Orders

 

Detailed, Grouped by Each Number
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REQUEST FOR PRICING

PO Box 1067 
602 South Loop 4
Buda Texas 78610

Phone: 512-312-0550 Fax: 512-312-0564

Date: 8/23/2016

From Jeff Robinson

Architect: Populous

Detail Ref ASK 26

item 1)materials

Description of Work:
item 1)Rm 142(Ticket) - SSM2 counter and plam support legs added to BWW scope of work.  Neogcia

Comments:

$4,705.00

item 1)labor $295.00

OHP $0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

ITEMS PRICE

Contact: Mike Smith

Contractor: Flintco

RFP Number 2.2Job Name WLXP - Willco Expo

Total: $5,000.00











Project No. & Name: WILCO EXPO (TAYLOR, TX)

Contractor Name: CHERRY PAINTING CO. INC. Change Proposal No.

Description of Change: PREP/PAINT EXTERIOR HARDIE BOARD

Means Code Quantity Unit Unit Cost  Labor 
 Material & 

Equipment 
 Subcontract 

LABOR 210 HRS  $          25.11  $    5,273.10  $               -    $               -   

50 GAL  $          35.00  $               -    $    1,750.00  $               -   

65 EA  $            5.50  $               -    $       357.50  $               -   

 $                -    $               -    $               -    $               -   

 $                -    $               -    $               -    $               -   

 $                -    $               -    $               -    $               -   

 $                -    $               -    $               -    $               -   

 $                -    $               -    $               -    $               -   

 $                -    $               -    $               -    $               -   

 $                -    $               -    $               -    $               -   

 $                -    $               -    $               -    $               -   

 $                -    $               -    $               -    $               -   

 $                -    $               -    $               -    $               -   

 $                -    $               -    $               -    $               -   

 $                -    $               -    $               -    $               -   

 $                -    $               -    $               -    $               -   

 $                -    $               -    $               -    $               -   

 $                -    $               -    $               -    $               -   

 $                -    $               -    $               -    $               -   

 $                -    $               -    $               -    $               -   

SUBTOTAL  $         5,273  $         2,108  $               -   

Work performed by the Contractor's own employees (per UGC) SUBTOTAL 

Work up to $10,000.00, add… 10.0%

Work between $10,000.01 and $20,000.00, add… 10.0%

Work greater than $20,000.00, add… 10.0%

Managing subcontracted work (per UGC) SUBTOTAL 

Work up to $10,000.00, add… 10.0%

Work between $10,000.01 and $20,000.00, add… 7.5%

Work greater than $20,000.00, add… 5.0%

TOTAL FOR THIS CHANGE PROPOSAL *

Office of Facilities Planning & Construction

Change in Work - Cost Analysis Form
(Prime Contractor to include, as backup, a completed form for each subcontractor(s) showing cost of work breakdown of labor, materials and equipment 

8,119$                                 

and bring forward all subcontractor(s) marked-up totals under the Subcontract heading along with costs of work for their own forces, if any, on this form)

Description

7,381$                                 

738$                                 

-$                                  

N/A

MATERIAL (A-100)

MATERIAL (ACRYLIC CAULKING)

-$                                  

-$                                     

-$                                  

-$                                  

-$                                  







1

1. Labor and material for install of Acoustical ceiling West Concession. 

Breakdown:  
Material:  
2 x 2 Ac Grid 286.00$          
2 x 2 AC Clg. Tile 297.00$          
Fasteners 1  pc  @    35.00 35.00$            
 

-$                
Material Sub Total 618.00$          

  

Framing Labor 12 hrs @ 37.00 444.00$          
Tile install   6 hrs @ 37.00 222.00$          
Stock/trash   2 hrs @ 37.00 74.00$            

   
Labor Sub Total 740.00$          

Equipment -$                

Markup 136.00$          

Total Add 1,494.00$    

Jerry Smith
Baker Drywall Austin Ltd.

Labor: 

Please note the following change in price per your request.  The following is a breakdown in cost. 

 

Ref: Install Acoustical Ceiling at West Concession

Mr. Freisner,

If you have any questions call me at your convenience.   

August 9, 2016

David Freisner
Flintco

 

220 sf @ 1.30/ lf
220 sf @ 1.35/ lf















!0165575!Sales Order NO:
Order Date:
Ship Date:
Job NO:

0165575
8/8/2016
8/23/2016
1501683

S

H

I

P

TO:

S

O

L

D

TO:

Ship
Qty

BIN
MATT SOUTHARD

Qt

y

UnitPriceITEM NUMBER ITEM DESCRIPTION ExtAmtUM Qty

Picked

Customer PO                        Ship Via                                      FOB                                             TERMS                                                      Written By:

Net 30 daysOUR_TRUCK

Quote

Line
NO

5117 East Cesar Chavez
Austin, TX 78702

PH: 512-385-1262
Fax: 512-385-0225

Counter Fax:
MATT SOUTHARD

www.hullsupply.com          Security License #B15803

Ph:  512-225-8061
mattsouthard@hullsupply.com

Williamson County Expo Ctr
210 Carlos Parker Blvd.
Taylor, TX

0004451
FLINTCO CONST. SOLUTIONS
8100 CROSS PARK DR
AUSTIN, TX  78754-5249

X

ContactName: Ricky 512-923-9281
ContactPh:  (512) 761-2050

495.00165.00NGP____3 L-700-A GREY PRIME INSECT SCREEN____EA1* Bin:

187.00/FRT INBOUND FREIGHT CHARGES2 Bin:

Note:  Check shipments thoroughly.  We are not responsible for shipment after delivery.  Your signature here

means you acknowledge receipt of material on this page and previous page(s).  Keep your receipt for

verification of such.

Received by____________________________________________ Date:_______________

Print Name:_____________________________________________

Freight

Net Order: 682.00

Less Discount: 0.00
0.00

Sales Tax: 0.00

RE-STOCKING FEE 25% *SPECIAL ORDERED ITEM NOT RETURNABLE

Order Total:

Order Balance:
Less Deposit:

682.00

682.00
0.00

Page 1 of 1
Printed: 8/8/2016 3:45:09PM

HMD
WDR
HMF

KEYSHOP
INSTALL
TAGGING

STF
ALF
CAGE

PURCHASING
SHIPPING
SERVER SO WITH TAGS\SO_SalesOrder2.RPT



REQUEST FOR PRICING

PO Box 1067 
602 South Loop 4
Buda Texas 78610

Phone: 512-312-0550 Fax: 512-312-0564

Date: 8/3/2016

From Jeff Robinson

Architect: Populous

Detail Ref ASK 19

item 1)materials

Description of Work:
item 1)fascia piece added and stainless legs. Quoted as being TPRS21-29 from tablesonline.com

Comments:

$908.00

item 1)labor $255.00

OHP $116.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

ITEMS PRICE

Contact: Mike Smith

Contractor: Flintco

RFP Number 1Job Name WLXP - Willco Expo

Total: $1,279.00















1

1. Labor and material for building a shaftwall ceiling in Electrical Room 134

Breakdown:  
Material:  
6" 20ga J-track 90.00$            
6" 20ga CH Studs 150.00$          
1" Shaftwall Liner 6 pcs @ 25/ ea 150.00$          
5/8" X Drywall 4 pcs @ 16/ea 64.00$            
3-5/8" 18 ga Studs 4 pcs @ 16/ea 64.00$            

Fasteners 35.00$            
Material Sub Total 553.00$          

  

Framing Labor 16 hrs @ 37.00 592.00$          
Coreboard Labor 24 hrs @ 37.00 888.00$          
Hang Labor 16 hrs @ 37.00 592.00$          
Stocking/ Clean up 6 hrs @ 32.00 192.00$          
   
Labor Sub Total 2,264.00$       

Equipment 500.00$          

Markup 332.00$          

Total Add 3,649.00$    

Jerry Smith
Baker Drywall Austin Ltd.

Scissor Lift

40 lf @ 2.25/ lf
60' lf @ 2.50/ lf

1 pcs @   35.00

Mr. Freisner,

If you have any questions call me at your convenience.   

August 1, 2016

David Freisner
Flintco

 

Labor: 

Please note the following change in price per your request.  The following is a breakdown in cost. 

 

Ref: Build a Shaft wall Ceiling in Electrical Room 134 to maintain rated enclosure
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